MRP with effect from 10.07.2024
Control and Signaling devices Ø22.5
Salient features
This range of Ø22.5 pushbuttons, selector switches, illuminated switches, illuminated selector switches and pilot lights
have been designed to provide the following salient features:
• aesthetically elegant • SELF WIPING COTACT• Economy of space
• Simple to fix - screw driver is all that required • Safe in operation
• Fixing method unaffected by excessive vibration-Unit does not rotate

• Shrouded terminals
r
TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE PRICE IN Rs.
White P2AF1 65.00
Black P2AF2 65.00
Green P2AF3 65.00
Red P2AF4 65.00
Blue P2AF6 65.00
Yellow P2AF8 65.00
White P2AP1 65.00
Black P2AP2 65.00
Green P2AP3 65.00
Red P2AP4 65.00
Blue P2AP6 65.00
Yellow P2AP8 65.00
White P2AF1A 95.00
Black P2AF2A 95.00
White P2AF1RR 90.00
Black P2AF2RR 90.00
Green P2AF3RR 90.00
Red P2AF4RR 90.00
Blue P2AF6RR 90.00
Yellow P2AF8RR 90.00
White P2AF1BT7 140.00
Black P2AF2BT7 140.00
Green P2AF3BT7 140.00
Red P2AF4BT7 140.00
Blue P2AF6BT7 140.00
Yellow P2AF8BT7 140.00
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
MOMENTARY ACTUATORS
Flush
Projecting
Flush with arrow
marking
Flush Relay Reset
Booted
MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2024
TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE PRICE IN Rs.
Black P2AMLS2 150.00
Red P2AMLS4 150.00
Black P2AM2 110.00
Green P2AM3 110.00
Red P2AM4 110.00
Blue P2AM6 110.00
Yelllow P2AM8 110.00
Black P2AMPP2 150.00
Red P2AMPP4 150.00
Black P2AML2 150.00
Red P2AML4 150.00
Black P2AMLKB2 295.00
Red P2AMLKB4 295.00
Latching with Key
Ø 40mm
MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2024
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
MUSHROOM HEAD ACTUATORS
Momentary
Ø 40mm
Latching
Ø 30mm
Push-Pull
Ø 40mm
Latching
Ø 40mm
   TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE PRICE IN  Rs.
Black P2AMLT2 225.00
Red P2AMLT4 225.00
Black P2AMLTKB2 365.00
Red P2AMLTKB4 365.00
Black P2AMLJ2 190.00
Red P2AMLJ4 190.00
Black P2AMPPJ2 190.00
Red P2AMPPJ4 190.00
Black P2AMJ2 150.00
Green P2AMJ3 150.00
Red P2AMJ4 150.00
Blue P2AMJ6 150.00
Yellow P2AMJ8 150.00
Red P2AMPPT4 260.00
MUSHROOM HEAD  ACTUATORS
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2024

110VDC, 230VAC,
220VDC
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Illuminated Projecting Actuator, Momentary
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED ACTUATORS WITH INTEGRAL LED / LED BULB
Illuminated Flush actuator, Momentary
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
TYPE                                             COLOUR
PRICE IN Rs. PRICE IN Rs.
INTEGRAL LED WITH LED BULB
White LED / White Lens P2ASLR1L(S)-2P 540.00
Green LED / Green Lens P2ASLR3L-2P 400.00
Red LED / Red Lens P2ASLR4L-2P 400.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens P2ASLR5L-2P 400.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2ASLR6L-2P 645.00
White LED / Clear Lens P2ASLR7L(S)-2P 540.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2ASLR8L-2P 400.00
Integral LED
White LED Bulb / White Lens P2ASL1LB(S)-2P 645.00
Green LED Bulb / Green Lens P2ASL3LB-2P 410.00
Red LED Bulb / Red Lens P2ASL4LB-2P 410.00
Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens P2ASL5LB-2P 410.00
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens P2ASL6LB-2P 675.00
White LED  Bulb / Clear Lens P2ASL7LB(S)-2P 645.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens P2ASL8LB-2P 410.00
LED Bulb
White LED / White Lens P2ASLR1L(S)-2PSR 540.00
Green LED / Green Lens P2ASLR3L-2PSR 400.00
Red LED / Red Lens P2ASLR4L-2PSR 400.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens P2ASLR5L-2PSR 400.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2ASLR6L-2PSR 645.00
White LED / Clear Lens P2ASLR7L(S)-2PSR 540.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2ASLR8L-2PSR 400.00
Integral LED
White LED Bulb / White Lens P2ASL1LB(S)-2PSR 645.00
Green LED Bulb / Green Lens P2ASL3LB-2PSR 410.00
Red LED Bulb / Red Lens P2ASL4LB-2PSR 410.00
Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens P2ASL5LB-2PSR 410.00
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens P2ASL6LB-2PSR 675.00
White LED  Bulb / Clear Lens P2ASL7LB(S)-2PSR 645.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens P2ASL8LB-2PSR 410.00
LED Bulb
MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2024
Integral LED
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC,
110VAC, 110VDC, 230VAC,
220VDC
LED Bulb, BA9S type
24V AC/DC,
110VAC, 110VDC, 230VAC,
220VDC
PLASTIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR ACTUATOR WITH LED
Integral LED
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC,
110VAC, 110VDC, 230VAC,
220VDC
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
LED Bulb, BA9S  type
24V AC/DC,
110VAC, 110VDC, 230VAC,
220VDC
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
2 Position Stayput
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
2 Position Momentary
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
ORDERING CODECOLOUR TYPE
PRICE IN Rs. PRICE IN Rs.
INTEGRAL LED WITH LED BULB
Stayput White LED / White Lens P2ASLR1L(S)-3P 560.00
Integral LED Green LED / Green Lens P2ASLR3L-3P 420.00
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Red LED / Red Lens P2ASLR4L-3P 420.00
110VAC, 110VDC, Amber LED / Amber Lens P2ASLR5L-3P 420.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED / Blue Lens P2ASLR6L-3P 665.00
White LED / Clear Lens P2ASLR7L(S)-3P 560.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2ASLR8L-3P 420.00
Momentary White LED / White Lens P2ASLR1L(S)-3PSR 565.00
Integral LED Green LED / Green Lens P2ASLR3L-3PSR 435.00
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Red LED / Red Lens P2ASLR4L-3PSR 435.00
110VAC, 110VDC, Amber LED / Amber Lens P2ASLR5L-3PSR 435.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED / Blue Lens P2ASLR6L-3PSR 670.00
White LED / Clear Lens P2ASLR7L(S)-3PSR 565.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2ASLR8L-3PSR 435.00
Stayput / Momentary White LED / White Lens P2ASLR1L(S)-3PSRL 565.00
Integral LED Green LED / Green Lens P2ASLR3L-3PSRL 435.00
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Red LED / Red Lens P2ASLR4L-3PSRL 435.00
110VAC, 110VDC, Amber LED / Amber Lens P2ASLR5L-3PSRL 435.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED / Blue Lens P2ASLR6L-3PSRL 670.00
White LED / Clear Lens P2ASLR7L(S)-3PSRL 565.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2ASLR8L-3PSRL 435.00
Stayput / Momentary White LED / White Lens P2ASLR1L(S)-3PSRR 565.00
Integral LED Green LED / Green Lens P2ASLR3L-3PSRR 435.00
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Red LED / Red Lens P2ASLR4L-3PSRR 435.00
110VAC, 110VDC, Amber LED / Amber Lens P2ASLR5L-3PSRR 435.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED / Blue Lens P2ASLR6L-3PSRR 670.00
White LED / Clear Lens P2ASLR7L(S)-3PSRR 565.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2ASLR8L-3PSRR 435.00
Integral LED
Stayput White LED Bulb / White Lens P2ASL1LB(S)-3P 665.00
LED Bulb, BA9S  type Green LED Bulb / Green Lens P2ASL3LB-3P 435.00
24V AC/DC, Red LED Bulb / Red Lens P2ASL4LB-3P 435.00
110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens P2ASL5LB-3P 435.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens P2ASL6LB-3P 690.00
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens P2ASL7LB(S)-3P 665.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens P2ASL8LB-3P 435.00
Momentary White LED Bulb / White Lens P2ASL1LB(S)-3PSR 675.00
LED Bulb, BA9S  type Green LED Bulb / Green Lens P2ASL3LB-3PSR 440.00
24V AC/DC, Red LED Bulb / Red Lens P2ASL4LB-3PSR 440.00
110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens P2ASL5LB-3PSR 440.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens P2ASL6LB-3PSR 700.00
White LED  Bulb / Clear Lens P2ASL7LB(S)-3PSR 675.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens P2ASL8LB-3PSR 440.00
Stayput / Momentary White LED Bulb / White Lens P2ASL1LB(S)-3PSRL 675.00
LED Bulb, BA9S  type Green LED Bulb / Green Lens P2ASL3LB-3PSRL 440.00
24V AC/DC, Red LED Bulb / Red Lens P2ASL4LB-3PSRL 440.00
110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens P2ASL5LB-3PSRL 440.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens P2ASL6LB-3PSRL 700.00
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens P2ASL7LB(S)-3PSRL 675.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens P2ASL8LB-3PSRL 440.00
Stayput / Momentary White LED Bulb / White Lens P2ASL1LB(S)-3PSRR 675.00

110VAC, 110VDC, 230VAC,
220VDC
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2024
ORDERING CODE
P2ATLR5LF3P4 (IO)
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Twin Illuminated Double Flush, (IO) Mark
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
LED Bulb,BA9S  type
24V AC/DC, 110VAC,
110VDC, 230VAC, 220VDC
P2ATL5LBF3F4 (IO)
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
340.00
Integral LED
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC,
110VAC, 110VDC, 230VAC,
220VDC
PRICE IN Rs.
INTEGRAL LED
White LED / White Lens P2PLBR1L(S) 375.00
Green LED / Green Lens P2PLBR3L 210.00
Red LED / Red Lens P2PLBR4L 210.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens P2PLBR5L 210.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2PLBR6L 515.00
White LED / Clear Lens P2PLBR7L(S) 375.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2PLBR8L 210.00
Integral LED
White LED Bulb / White Lens P2PLBR1LF(S) 375.00
Green LED Bulb / Green Lens P2PLBR3LF 210.00
Red LED Bulb / Red Lens P2PLBR4LF 210.00
Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens P2PLBR5LF 210.00
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens P2PLBR6LF 515.00
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens P2PLBR7LF(S) 375.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens P2PLBR8LF 210.00
Integral LED
White LED / White Lens P2PLBR1LU(S) 530.00
Green LED / Green Lens P2PLBR3LU 375.00
Red LED / Red Lens P2PLBR4LU 375.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens P2PLBR5LU 375.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2PLBR6LU 635.00
White LED / Clear Lens P2PLBR7LU(S) 530.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2PLBR8LU 375.00
Integral LED, Universal
White LED / White Lens P2PLBR1L(S) 440.00
Green LED / Green Lens P2PLBR3L 260.00
Red LED / Red Lens P2PLBR4L 260.00

Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2PLBR8L**TL 315.00
Integral LED, Test Lamp
ORDERING CODECOLOUR TYPE
MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2024
Integral LED, Universal
24V upto 240V AC / DC
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
PILOT LIGHTS
Pilot Light with Integral LED
Integral LED
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC,
110VAC, 110VDC, 230VAC,
220VDC
** Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Integral LED, Flasher  24V,
110V, 230V AC
Integral LED
415VAC
Integral LED, Test Lamp
24V AC/DC, 110VAC,
110VDC, 230VAC, 220VDC
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
PRICE IN Rs.
WITH LED BULB
White LED Bulb / White Lens P2PLB1LB(S) 435.00
Green LED Bulb / Green Lens P2PLB3LB 220.00
Red LED Bulb / Red Lens P2PLB4LB 220.00
Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens P2PLB5LB 220.00
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens P2PLB6LB 465.00
White LED Bulb / Clear Lens P2PLB7LB(S) 435.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens P2PLB8LB 220.00
 LED Bulb
LED Bulb
Pri. Volt.              Sec Volt. White LED Bulb / White Lens P2PLBT1LB(S) XXX / YY 730.00
110VAC 06 Green LED Bulb / Green Lens P2PLBT3LB XXX / YY 520.00
110VAC 12 Red LED Bulb / Red Lens P2PLBT4LB XXX / YY 520.00
110VAC 24 Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens P2PLBT5LB XXX / YY 520.00
Pri. Volt.              Sec Volt. Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens P2PLBT6LB XXX / YY 760.00
240VAC 06 White LED Bulb / Clear Lens P2PLBT7LB(S) XXX / YY 730.00
240VAC 12 Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens P2PLBT8LB XXX / YY 520.00
240VAC 24
MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2024
ORDERING CODE
Pilot Light with LED Bulb
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
PILOT LIGHTS
COLOUR TYPE
YY -  Secondary Voltage
LED Bulb, BA9S  type
24V AC/DC, 110VAC,
110VDC, 230VAC, 220VDC
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Connection with Transformer
XXX -  Primary  Voltage
PRICE IN Rs.
WITH LED BULB
White LED / White Lens 3PLBR1L(S) 335.00
Green LED / Green Lens 3PLBR3L 165.00
Red LED / Red Lens 3PLBR4L 165.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens 3PLBR5L 165.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens 3PLBR6L 460.00
White LED / Clear Lens 3PLBR7L(S) 335.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 3PLBR8L 165.00
White LED / White Lens 3PLBR1LU(S) 430.00
Green LED / Green Lens 3PLBR3LU 275.00
Red LED / Red Lens 3PLBR4LU 275.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens 3PLBR5LU 275.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens 3PLBR6LU 570.00
White LED / Clear Lens 3PLBR7LU(S) 430.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 3PLBR8LU 275.00
24VAC Green LED
110VAC Red LED
230VAC White Lens
12VAC/DC
24VAC/DC
110VAC
230VAC
12VAC/DC
24VAC/DC
110VAC
230VAC
Integral LED with Test Lamp
Red LED 3PLBR4LTL 260.00
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2024
280.003PLBR34L
ORDERING CODE